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VBET League

2023/24 27th round, Match #210

Friday, 04.05.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 698

oK
ONEKCAHAPIY

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Kravchenko Anton
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
22 Skorko Danil

24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
25 Kaliuzhnyi lvan

30 Kopyna Yurii

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
70 Kostyshyn Denys
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes

1 Dolhyi Viktor

8 Siheiev Kyrylo

14 Kulakovskyi Artem
20 Vashchenko Daniil
23 Geovani

33 Bezerra

38 Madison

71 Shostak Denys
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
99 De

44 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:

Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:

Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras

4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk lhor

2:2

23
92
29
77
93
15
30
19
9

71
8

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Ledvii Dmytro
Sliubyk Bohdan
Didyk Roman
Sych Oleksii
Roman Vitalii
Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
Talles B.

Pastukh Yevhenii
Kvasnytsia lllia
Fedor Oleh
Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes

1

73
4

10
96
99
22
91

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Liakh Rostyslav

Kholod Vitalii

Prytula Ostap

Sliusar Denys

Runich Vasyl

Plumain

Tesliuk Denys

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Hrushko Svitlana

VAR Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:

Pohorilyi Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #210
Friday, 04.05.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 698

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2:2 «Ruh» Lviv
91 Mykhailenko Mykola (& 4'
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii ,
8 Siheiev Kyrylo N 12
26' @ 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
42" 29 Didyk Roman
44" 92 Sliubyk Bohdan
, 71 Fedor Oleh
46 ™ 99 Runich vasyl
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 66'
70 Kostyshyn Denys \
33 Bezerra N /3
, 9 Kvasnytsia lllia
76 N 22 Plumain
76 93 Roman Vitalii
91 Mykhailenko Mykola (& 80'
82' &) 92 Sliubyk Bohdan
8 Siheiev Kyrylo ,
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav N 84
, 8 Karabin Yaroslav
84 i 91 Tesliuk Denys
, 30 Talles B.
90 N 10 Prytula Ostap
25 Kaliuzhnyi lvan 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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